						3		

INSTRUCTIONS:		
PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. UNIFORM C Enclose fee of 53.75 per sme listed plus S2.00 per trat This form is to be filed on with the Secretary of State send the Alphabetical, Number and Acknowledgme retained by party making the filing. If the space provided for submitting the filing officer. Long DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE attent filing officer will return a of long schedules of collateral, two copies should be pre When a copy of the security agroe and 32.00 per trate name when filing is to be terminated the acknowledgment Termination Statement.	A micropies with interleaved carbon paper intact to the filing officer. nadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets 3 schedules of collateral, indentures, etc. may be on any size p PORTION OF THIS FORM. cknowledgment copy to the assignee if noted on form or secured p sented and one will be returned. mancing statement, it is requested that it be accompanied by a cor copy may be sent to the filing officer strend.	The Debtor(s) and Secured Party(ies) copies are size 5" x 8". Only one copy of such additional apper that is convenient for the secured party party. If secured party requires acknowledgment mpleted UCC-21 form. Enclose \$5.00 plus \$3.75
This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to filing officer	pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code KLAMATH COL 2A. Secured Party(les):	ty or assignee or he may use Form UCC-3 as a
A. pobloris, M.D.M. Investment, Inc.	2A. Secured Party(ies):	UNTY REAL ESTATE RECORDS
d/b/a Summit Towate and T	방법 수록 화면에서 걸었다. 그는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가 많은 것을 수 없었다.	Filing Officer Use Only
d/b/a Summit Toyota and Jeep-E	agle Chrysler Credit Corporation	
1B. Mailing Address(es):		
3267 Washburn Way	28. Address of Secured Party from which security information obtainable:	Vol.M88/Page 19492
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603	2041 Avenida de la Carlota	1011100/12ge 19492
	1 8111 + 6 200	
3. This financing statement covers the following types (or li	Laguna Hills, CA 92653	
SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULES "A	A AND B"	Assignee of Secured Party(les) if any:
	-48	Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable:
Check box if products of collateral are also covered X M.D.M. Investment, Inc.	No. of additional sheets attached	
d/b/a Summit Toyota and Jeep/Ea.	gle Chrysler Credit	t Corporation
*Signature(s) of Debtor(s) required in most cases.		
Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) in cases covered by ORS 79.40		
		re(s) of Debtor(s)* ured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)
STANDARD FORM-UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE-FORM UCC-	ing Statement approved by the Secretary of State.	
	FILING OFFICER - ALPHARETICAL	2004 - 223-3137

\*88 NOV 17 PH 3 47

Vol.\_\_\_\_\_\_Page\_\_\_\_19492

9/1/81

19493

The above goods are to become fixtures on the real property described in Schedule A attached hereto and this Financing Statement is to be filed (for record) in the Real Estate Records. The name of the recorded owner is <u>Frank V.</u>

## SCHEDULE "B"

## Real Property Legal Description

A tract of land situated in the NW¼ NW¼ of Section 10, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, said tract being a portion of Parcel 1 as shown on the recorded Major Land Partition No. 79-37, said tract being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a 5/8 inch iron pin with cap at the intersection of the Southerly right of way line of Hilyard Avenue and the Easterly right of way line of Washburn Way, said iron pin being South 89 degrees 06' 00" East 64.11 feet and South 00 degrees 02' 42" East 30.00 feet from the Northwest corner of said Section 10; thence South 89 degrees 06' 00" East, along the said Southerly right of way line of Hilyard Avenue, 534.46 feet more or less to the West state of way line of Broadmore Street, as described in Volume M87 at page 18488, Microfilm records of Klamath County, Oregon, thence along said West on the North line of that tract of land described in Volume M86 at page 6690, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, thence North 89 degrees 33' 43" West along said North line and the North line of Deed Volume M73 at page 10206, on the Easterly right of way line of Washburn Way; thence North 00 degrees 02' 42" West along said Easterly right of way line, 564.75 feet to the point of beginning, with bearings based on the recorded map of survey of said Major

together with the fixtures attached to said premises, including but not limited to, the paint booth, hoists, outside and interior lights, air compressors and hard air lines.

## "SCHEDULE A"

whether now owned or hereafter

security interest in:

1)

"This financing statement covers and the debtor hereby grants to the secured party a

All Inventory, including but not limited to all new and used motor vchicles, campers, travel trailers, mobile homes and motor homes and all automotive parts and accessories,

de la contra de la c	•	now	owned or	hereafter	<b></b>
		acquired, to	01	hereafter ith all addition ; and	
	•	All Chatter	yether w	1+6	
24 · ·			ns there	all addition	
	2)	All Chain		o; and Counts whether or	S
		not chattel I	anor	Counts whether or Drmance, Contract truments, Generation	•
		Parned	Line Acc	Dunte	· ·
•		Rights, Docum	Dy Perfo	Counts whether or Drmance, Contract truments, General Goods, Equipment	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
• • •		- III and I i			
		Fixture,	Consumor	truments, General Goods, Equipment, 1d Improvements, ereafter	
	•	where and	Loomer	Goods, England	
		whether now or	pagepo	ld Tmp Julpment,	
•		whether now ov acguired, toge and accession	ther will	-redfter	
		accessions	then wit	in all addite	
	3)	and accessions	chereto;	Id Improvements, ereafter h all additions and	
	57				•
		this	E the new		
		1:13 Statement	pro	Derty coveres	
		to The	- inclu	ding hut by	
					•
		Incluse " " "	1 Chatter	COLCON LL	
•		vohing wit	hous	Faper, Goods itation motor rade, Contract or not or	
	•	VENICLES Terain	Lim Lim	itation Goods	
· · · ·		Rights, Magain	ed in +	itation motor rade, Contract or not earned ; Instrumer,	
		Dy Darfa	S whoth.	Contract	
	0	Seneral Intangib ecoveries relat	Doam	or not an	
	14	ecoveries relat	Les, Cla	instruments.	
		s relat	ing to Li	e pros	
			3 CO CN	e propertu n	
	М. В. м. т.	VESTMENT, INC.			and the second second
•	d/1 / 1	VESTMENT TWO			
	u/b/a/s	UMMIT TOYOT			
La construction de la construction	and the second second	TOYOTA AND JE	FD DI-	CHRYSTER	
	N	VESTMENT, INC. UMMIT TOYOTA AND JE	LF-LAGLE	CREDIT CORP.	0.0.4.00.0
	- Mawm PRESIDENT			CHRYSLER CREDIT CORP	ORATION
as Vice	PRESS	D. Tleb			
	FRESIDENT				
		en production de la construction	-		_
				BRAN	
	at a second second			BRANCH MANAGER	
		and the second			
STATE OF OPERAN		1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -			
ONEGON: C	COUNTY OF W	승규는 동생에서 가장 있는 것이다.			
STATE OF OREGON: C	OF KLA	MATH: ss		1	
a reque					
Filed for record at reque ofNov	si ofChrys	ler Crodit -			
HUV.	A.D., 19 <u>88</u> of <u>M</u>	oreuit Corp.			
	of ,	at			
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	<u>M</u>	ortgages	Рм	the 17th	
'EE \$15.00			on Door	duly recorded in Vol	— day
~~		Fu	ol un rage	19492 M88	
		gine service different	yn Biehn	Court	••••••
		<b></b>	y Days	- County Clerk	
				- County Clerk	
				anstare	

19494